AGENDA

8:30AM

8:50AM

9:00AM

10:15AM

10:30AM

11:30AM

11:45AM

12:45PM

1:00PM

DRAFT

lllinois Catholic Health Association
Annual Meeting
October 6, 2023
Diocese of Joliet / Blanchette Catholic Center
16555 Weber Road
Crest Hill, lllinois

Welcome/ICHA Business

Opening Prayer

Keynote Address:

Break

TBA

Break

"Sign of Hope" Revisited

Closing Prayer

Adjournment

Theresa Rutherford
ICHA Board Chair

TBA

Helen Alvare

Robert A. Levy Endowed Chair in Law and Liberty
Antonin Scalia Law School

George Mason University

Jim Geoly
Legal Counsel
Archdiocese of Chicago

Fr. Michael Place
Chief Ethics Officer
Franciscan Health

TBA

Theresa Rutherford
ICHA Board Chair

Blessed are you when they insult you and persecute you and utter every kind of evil against you falsely because of me

(MT 5:1-12)



