DRAFT

Illinois Catholic Health Association Annual Meeting October 6, 2023

Diocese of Joliet / Blanchette Catholic Center 16555 Weber Road Crest Hill, Illinois

AGENDA

8:30AM	Welcome/ICHA Business	Theresa Rutherford ICHA Board Chair
8:50AM	Opening Prayer	TBA
9:00AM	Keynote Address:	Helen Alvare Robert A. Levy Endowed Chair in Law and Liberty Antonin Scalia Law School George Mason University
10:15AM	Break	
10:30AM	TBA	Jim Geoly Legal Counsel Archdiocese of Chicago
11:30AM	Break	
11:45AM	"Sign of Hope" Revisited	Fr. Michael Place Chief Ethics Officer Franciscan Health
12:45PM	Closing Prayer	TBA
1:00PM	Adjournment	Theresa Rutherford ICHA Board Chair